March AC Darren's Dash 2018

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time
0:08:19
0:08:21
0:09:09
0:09:34
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:09:53
0:10:04
0:10:09
10 0:10:12
11 0:10:27
12 0:10:30
13 0:10:45
14 0:10:45
15 0:11:05

OCoONOOUTDAWN -

Name
BENINGFIELD, Louis

WEST-ROBINSON, William

CUMBRIDGE, Luke
GARDNER, Luke
HEWSON, Samuel
MUNFORD, Samuel
BRADSHAW, Charlie
GARDNER, Matthew
FIVEASH, Lily
BOXALL, Eddie
HARDING, Oliver
MADDY, Luke
WILLIAMSON, Nicola
THEN, Lucy
BRYANT, Paul
BLAND, Sasha
LAMBERT, Serge
COOK, Harry
CUMBRIDGE, Matthew
COOK, Holly
HORSBURGH, Thomas
STATON, Jude
O'NEIL, Roxum
DAVEY, Jason
DAVEY, Alfie
BAKER, Matthew
HORSBURGH, Samuel
MEGICKS, Lily
MACDONALD, Maisie
WILLIAMS, Olivia
LYNES, Ela
WHITTLESEY, Masie
RUDD, Amy
WESTRAN, Jake
EPPS, Ben
McCLEAN, Ronan
MADDY, Ciara
GOODGER, Paige
PRIMMER, Max
HARDING, Emily
O'NEIL, Devon
BRAND, Annabelle
HAYNES, Martyn
AMPS, Harry
STATON, Isla

HALL, Oakley
O'NEIL, Roma
MOON, Courtney
MOON, Lucy
PHILLIPS, Joey
GALLEY, William
PEARCE, Cerys
BRAND, Lily
BRAND, Andy
O'NEIL, Joanna
BYWATER, Reece
BYWATER, Scott
HILLAM, Madison

Team

March Athletic Club
Nene Valley Harriers
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
Ramsey Road Runners
Ramsey Road Runners
Team Bex

March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
Unattached

Thorney Running Club
Ramsey Road Runners
Ely Runners

March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club

Peterborough Athletic Club

March Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
Thorney Running Club
March Athletic Club
Three Counties RC
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
Unattached

March Athletic Club
Unattached

Thorney Running Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
Unattached

Unattached
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
Unattached
March Athletic Club

Unattached
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
March Athletic Club
Unattached

Darren's Dash 2018
Sunday 1 July 2018. 10:00 am

Race Age Category
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U11 Boys
U13 Girls
U11 Boys
U11 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U11 Girls
U15 Boys
U11 Girls
U11 Boys
U13 Boys
U9 Boys
U11 Girls
U9 Boys
U1l Boys
U9 Boys
Men

U9 Boys
U13 Boys
U9 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U11 Girls
U9 Girls
U11 Girls
U13 Boys
U9 Boys
U11 Boys
U11 Girls
U13 Girls
U9 Boys
U11 Girls
U9 Boys
U9 Girls
Men

U9 Boys
U9 Girls
U9 Boys
Ladies
U9 Girls
Ladies

U9 Boys
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
Men
Ladies
U1l Boys
Men

U11 Girls

Pace

min/mile

05:32.6
05:33.9
06:05.9
06:22.5
06:23.9
06:24.5
06:35.2
06:42.5
06:45.9
06:47.9
06:57.9
06:59.9
07:09.9
07:09.9
07:23.2
07:29.2
07:31.2
07:31.9
07:34.5
07:38.5
07:45.2
07:47.9
07:56.5
07:59.2
07:59.2
08:11.9
08:32.5
08:35.8
08:36.5
08:46.5
08:48.5
08:49.2
09:05.2
09:09.2
09:10.5
09:12.5
09:14.5
09:27.2
09:37.2
09:38.5
09:41.2
09:47.8
09:50.5
09:51.2
09:57.2
09:59.2
09:59.8
10:01.8
10:01.8
10:09.2
10:12.5
10:21.8
10:22.5
10:22.5
10:26.5
10:27.8
10:28.5
10:30.5

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on
Results produced by Cambridgeshire Athletics Association. Printed by Cambridgeshire Athletics

Race Race

No Place
274 1
295 2
270 3
316 4
330 5
306 6
313 7
317 8
292 9
296 10
277 11
302 12
259 13
312 14
281 15
260 16
262 17
315 18
271 19
314 20
326 21
263 22
320 23
268 24
267 25
258 26
325 27
323 28
255 29
308 30
340 31
282 32
283 33
290 34
304 35
344 36
303 37
289 38
275 39
276 40
322 42
299 43
318 44
341 45
264 46
321 47
319 48
288 49
269 50
328 51
266 52
293 53
298 54
297 55
329 56
301 57
300 58
324 59
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March AC Darren's Dash 2018, Darren's Dash 2018 - Sunday 1 July 2018. 10:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time
59 0:15:47
60 0:15:52
61 0:16:00
62 0:16:19
63 0:16:19

:16:20

:116:23

:16:36

:16:54

:16:58

:17:01

:17:06

:17:06

:117:26

:17:33

:117:34

:117:34

:17:58

:17:58

:17:58

DOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O

82 0:18:56
83 0:20:38
84 0:20:38
85 0:20:50
86 0:22:38
87 0:22:39
88 0:22:41
89 0:26:38
90 0:26:38
91 0:31:55

Name

COOK, Molly

AMPS, Ralph
WILLIAMS, Osian
COOK, Daniel

COOK, Katie
DOLBER-ZALESKA, Izzy
VENNI, James
BARBER, Fynn
WOOD, Hannah
DOLBER-ZALESKA, Megan
BANNISTER, Tianna
FULLER, Riley
FULLER, Aaron
PEARCE, Louise
GARNER-STOVIN, Jack
STATON, Noah
STOVIN, Stephen
COWLEY, Briana
COWLEY, Bryony
COWLEY, Brook
STOVIN, Carly
FERGUSSON, Sofia
INGLEBY, Jennifer
WRIGHT, Edward
MILLS, Willow

MILLS, Sally
PHILLIPS, Annabel
WHITTLESEY, Rowan
EPPS, Oliver

JEEVES, Sue
SKINNER, Briony
SKINNER, James
MCcLEAN, Sky

Team

March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
Unattached

March Athletic Club
Unattached

March Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

March Athletic Club
Unattached

March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

March Athletic Club
Unattached

Stamford Striders
Unattached

There were 91 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category

U9 Girls
U1l Boys
U9 Boys
Men

U9 Girls
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Girls
U9 Boys
Men
Ladies
U9 Boys

Men

U13 Girls
U11 Girls
U15 Girls
Ladies
U9 Girls
Ladies
U9 Boys
U9 Girls
Ladies

U9 Boys
Ladies

Men
U20 Girls

Pace

min/mile

10:31.2
10:34.5
10:39.8
10:52.5
10:52.5
10:53.2
10:55.2
11:03.8
11:15.8
11:18.5
11:20.5
11:23.8
11:23.8
11:37.1
11:41.8
11:42.5
11:42.5
11:58.5
11:58.5
11:58.5
11:59.8
12:24.5
12:26.5
12:37.1
13:45.1
13:45.1
13:53.1
15:05.1
15:05.8
15:07.1
17:45.1
17:45.1
21:16.4

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Results produced by Cambridgeshire Athletics Association. Printed by Cambridgeshire Athletics

Race Race

No Place
310 60
342 61
307 62
311 63
309 64
338 65
279 66
261 67
331 68
337 69
339 70
285 71
286 72
291 73
333 74
265 75
332 76
253 77
252 78
254 79
334 80
278 81
284 82
294 83
272 84
273 85
327 86
280 87
305 88
287 89
336 90
335 91
343 92
Page 2 of 2



