March AC Darren's Dash 2018 Darren's Dash 2018

Sunday 1 July 2018. 10:00 am

Provi	sional I	Results for All Competi	tors in finish order.		Pace	Race	Race
Place		Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/mile	No	Place
1	0:08:19	BENINGFIELD, Louis	March Athletic Club	U15 Boys	05:32.6	274	1
2		WEST-ROBINSON, William	Nene Valley Harriers	U15 Boys	05:33.9	295	2
3	0:09:09	CUMBRIDGE, Luke	March Athletic Club	U13 Boys	06:05.9	270	3
4		GARDNER, Luke	March Athletic Club	U13 Boys	06:22.5	316	4
5		HEWSON, Samuel	Ramsey Road Runners	U13 Boys	06:23.9	330	5
6	0:09:37	MUNFORD, Samuel	Ramsey Road Runners	U13 Boys	06:24.5	306	5 6
7		BRADSHAW, Charlie	Team Bex	U13 Boys	06:35.2	313	7
8		GARDNER, Matthew	March Athletic Club	U11 Boys	06:42.5	317	8
9		FIVEASH, Lily	March Athletic Club	U13 Girls	06:45.9	292	9
10		BOXALL, Eddie	March Athletic Club	U11 Boys	06:47.9	296	10
11		HARDING, Oliver	Unattached	U11 Boys	06:57.9	277	11
12		MADDY, Luke	Thorney Running Club	U13 Boys	06:59.9	302	12
13		WILLIAMSON, Nicola	Ramsey Road Runners	U13 Girls	07:09.9	259	13
14		THEN, Lucy	Ely Runners	U11 Girls	07:09.9	312	14
15		BRYANT, Paul	March Athletic Club	U15 Boys	07:23.2	281	15
16		BLAND, Sasha	March Athletic Club	U11 Girls	07:29.2	260	16
17		LAMBERT, Serge	March Athletic Club	U11 Boys	07:31.2	262	17
18		COOK, Harry	March Athletic Club	U13 Boys	07:31.9	315	18
19		CUMBRIDGE, Matthew	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	07:31.5	271	19
20		COOK, Holly	March Athletic Club	U11 Girls	07:34.5	314	20
21		HORSBURGH, Thomas	Peterborough Athletic Club	U9 Boys	07:36.3	326	21
		STATON, Jude	March Athletic Club	U11 Boys	07:43.2	263	22
23		•	Unattached	U9 Boys	07:56.5	320	23
23 24		O'NEIL, Roxum DAVEY, Jason	Unattached	Men	07.50.5	268	23 24
		•					25
25		DAVEY, Alfie	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	07:59.2	267 258	
26 27		BAKER, Matthew	March Athletic Club	U13 Boys	08:11.9	325	26 27
27		HORSBURGH, Samuel	Thorney Running Club	U9 Boys	08:32.5 08:35.8		28
28		MEGICKS, Lily	March Athletic Club	U13 Girls		323	
29		MACDONALD, Maisie	Three Counties RC	U13 Girls	08:36.5	255	29
30		WILLIAMS, Olivia	March Athletic Club	U13 Girls	08:46.5	308	30
31		LYNES, Ela	March Athletic Club	U11 Girls	08:48.5	340	31
32		WHITTLESEY, Masie	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	08:49.2	282	32
33		RUDD, Amy	March Athletic Club	U11 Girls	09:05.2	283	33
34		WESTRAN, Jake	Unattached	U13 Boys	09:09.2	290	34
35		EPPS, Ben	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	09:10.5	304	35
36		McCLEAN, Ronan	Unattached	U11 Boys	09:12.5	344	36
37		MADDY, Ciara	Thorney Running Club	U11 Girls	09:14.5	303	37
38		GOODGER, Paige	March Athletic Club	U13 Girls	09:27.2	289	38
39		PRIMMER, Max	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	09:37.2	275	39
40		HARDING, Emily	March Athletic Club	U11 Girls	09:38.5	276	40
41		O'NEIL, Devon	Unattached	U9 Boys	09:41.2	322	42
42		BRAND, Annabelle		U9 Girls	09:47.8	299	43
43		HAYNES, Martyn	Unattached	Men	09:50.5	318	44
44		AMPS, Harry	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	09:51.2	341	45
45		STATON, Isla	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	09:57.2	264	46
46		HALL, Oakley	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	09:59.2	321	47
47		O'NEIL, Roma	Unattached	Ladies	09:59.8	319	48
48		MOON, Courtney	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	10:01.8	288	49
49		MOON, Lucy		Ladies	10:01.8	269	50
50		PHILLIPS, Joey	Unattached		10:09.2	328	51
51		GALLEY, William	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	10:12.5	266	52
52		PEARCE, Cerys	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	10:21.8	293	53
53		BRAND, Lily		U9 Girls	10:22.5	298	54
54		BRAND, Andy	Unattached	Men	10:22.5	297	55
55		O'NEIL, Joanna	Unattached	Ladies	10:26.5	329	56
56		BYWATER, Reece	Unattached	U11 Boys	10:27.8	301	57
57		BYWATER, Scott	March Athletic Club	Men	10:28.5	300	58
58	0:15:46	HILLAM, Madison	Unattached	U11 Girls	10:30.5	324	59

 $[\]ast$ RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on Results produced by Cambridgeshire Athletics Association. Printed by Cambridgeshire Athletics

Provi s	Pace	Race	Race			
Place	Time Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/mile	No	Place
59	0:15:47 COOK, Molly	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	10:31.2	310	60
60	0:15:52 AMPS, Ralph	March Athletic Club	U11 Boys	10:34.5	342	61
61	0:16:00 WILLIAMS, Osian	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	10:39.8	307	62
62	0:16:19 COOK, Daniel	Unattached	Men	10:52.5	311	63
63	0:16:19 COOK, Katie	Unattached		10:52.5	309	64
64	0:16:20 DOLBER-ZALESKA, Izzy	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	10:53.2	338	65
65	0:16:23 VENNI, James	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	10:55.2	279	66
66	0:16:36 BARBER, Fynn	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	11:03.8	261	67
67	0:16:54 WOOD, Hannah	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	11:15.8	331	68
68	0:16:58 DOLBER-ZALESKA, Megan	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	11:18.5	337	69
69	0:17:01 BANNISTER, Tianna	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	11:20.5	339	70
70	0:17:06 FULLER, Riley	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	11:23.8	285	71
71	0:17:06 FULLER, Aaron	Unattached	Men	11:23.8	286	72
72	0:17:26 PEARCE, Louise	March Athletic Club	Ladies	11:37.1	291	73
73	0:17:33 GARNER-STOVIN, Jack	Unattached	U9 Boys	11:41.8	333	74
74	0:17:34 STATON, Noah	March Athletic Club		11:42.5	265	75
75	0:17:34 STOVIN, Stephen	Unattached	Men	11:42.5	332	76
76	0:17:58 COWLEY, Briana	Unattached	U13 Girls	11:58.5	253	77
77	0:17:58 COWLEY, Bryony	Unattached	U11 Girls	11:58.5	252	78
78	0:17:58 COWLEY, Brook	Unattached	U15 Girls	11:58.5	254	79
79	0:18:00 STOVIN, Carly	Unattached	Ladies	11:59.8	334	80
80	0:18:37 FERGUSSON, Sofia	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	12:24.5	278	81
81	0:18:40 INGLEBY, Jennifer	Unattached	Ladies	12:26.5	284	82
82	0:18:56 WRIGHT, Edward	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	12:37.1	294	83
83	0:20:38 MILLS, Willow	March Athletic Club	U9 Girls	13:45.1	272	84
84	0:20:38 MILLS, Sally	March Athletic Club	Ladies	13:45.1	273	85
85	0:20:50 PHILLIPS, Annabel	Unattached		13:53.1	327	86
86	0:22:38 WHITTLESEY, Rowan	Unattached		15:05.1	280	87
87	0:22:39 EPPS, Oliver	March Athletic Club	U9 Boys	15:05.8	305	88
88	0:22:41 JEEVES, Sue	Unattached	Ladies	15:07.1	287	89
89	0:26:38 SKINNER, Briony			17:45.1	336	90
90	0:26:38 SKINNER, James	Stamford Striders	Men	17:45.1	335	91
91	0:31:55 McLEAN, Sky	Unattached	U20 Girls	21:16.4	343	92

There were 91 finishers in the All Competitors category.